L O’L Quartets in Int’l Competition

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2022
2023
2024

at Philadelphia, PA
at Cincinnati, OH

at Minneapolis, MN
at Salt Lake City, UT
at Detroit, MI

at Pittsburgh, PA

at Seattle, WA

at St Louis, MO

at Minneapolis, MN
at Salt Lake City, UT
at Hartford, CT

at San Antonio, TX
at Kansas City, MO
at San Fransisco, CA
at Louisville, KY

at New Orleans, LA
at Calgary, ALB

at Pittsburgh, PA

at Miami, FL

at Salt Lake City, UT
at Indianapolis, IN

at Atlanta, GA

at Anaheim, CA

at Kansas City, MO
at Nashville, TN

at Portland, OR

at Montreal, QB

at Louisville, KY

at Salt Lake City, UT
at Indianapolis, IN

at Denver, CO

at Nashville, TN

at Anahiem, CA

at Philadelphia, PA
at Kansas City, MO
at Portland, OR

at Toronto, ONT

at LasVegas, NV

at Pittsburgh, PA

at Nashville, TN

at LasVegas, NV

at Orlando, FL

at Salt Lake City

at Charlotte, NC

at Louisville, KY

at Cleveland, OH

Four in Accord, Roadrunners, Saturday Review, Talk of the Town
Mavericks, Sound Gallery, Roadrunners, Ragtime

Sound Gallery, Ring of Gold, Roadrunners, Ragtime

Command Performance, Talk of the Town, Roadrunners, Class Reunion
Ring of Gold, Talk of the Town, Command Performance, Little Rascals
Little Rascals, ‘Lectric Chord Co., Talk of the Town, Queen City
Slickers

Downstate Express, Little Rascals, Class Reunion, Ring of Gold
Downstate Express, Talk of the Town, Class Reunion, Roadrunners
Celebration, Harmony Works, Downstate Express, Ham ‘N Wry
Harmony Works, Celebration, Northern Comfort, ‘Lectric Chord Co.
Celebration, Harmony Works, Northern Comfort, Grandstand
Celebration, Harmony Works, Grandad’s Bluff, Esprit de Corps
Celebration, Harmony Works, Grandstand

Harmony Works, Celebration

Harmony Works, Simply Grand, Esprit de Corps, The Peoples Choice
Esprit de Corps, Family Ties, Harmony Works, Simply Grand
Harmony Works, Excalibur, Prime Time, Family Ties

Excalibur, Harmony Works, Family Ties

State of the Art, Prime Time, Harmony Works, Excalibur

Prime Time, Harmony Works, Excalibur, Downstate Express

Prime Time, Excalibur

Excalibur, Jackpot

Excalibur

Excalibur, Jackpot, Breakpoint, Checkmate, Trademark

Excalibur, Breakpoint

Excalibur, Breakpoint, Innovation

Excalibur, Breakpoint, Bravo!

Bravo!

Quest, After Midnight

Quest, Voices Only

Voices Only, Vocality, After Midnight, Bandwagon

Vocality, After Midnight, Main Street Station

Voce, Vocality, X-Factor

Voce, Vocality, Main Street Station, Expedition

Voce, GQ, Expedition, Main St Station, Grand Design, Rooftop Rhythm
Vocality, Expedition, Grand Design

GQ, Vocality

GQ, Grand Design, Kordal Kombat

Vocality, Midnight Croon, Kordal Kombat

Chord Smash, Midnight Croon, The Underground

Chord Smash, Midnight Croon, The Underground, Kordal Kombat
Midnight Croon, Vocality, Chord Smash, St Croix Crossing
Hi-Mark

Coulee Classic, St Croix Crossing

Coulee Classic

Coulee Classic



	Page 1

