## L O'L Quartets in Int'l Competition

1977	at Philadelphia, PA	Four in Accord, Roadrunners, Saturday Review, Talk of the Town
1977	at Cincinnati, OH	Mavericks, Sound Gallery, Roadrunners, Ragtime
1979	at Minneapolis, MN	Sound Gallery, Ring of Gold, Roadrunners, Ragtime
1980	at Salt Lake City, UT	Command Performance, Talk of the Town, Roadrunners, Class Reunion
1981	at Detroit, MI	Ring of Gold, Talk of the Town, Command Performance, Little Rascals
1982	at Pittsburgh, PA	Little Rascals, 'Lectric Chord Co., Talk of the Town, Queen City
1702	at I htsburgh, I A	Slickers
1983	at Seattle, WA	Downstate Express, Little Rascals, Class Reunion, Ring of Gold
1984	at St Louis, MO	Downstate Express, Talk of the Town, Class Reunion, Roadrunners
1985	at Minneapolis, MN	Celebration, Harmony Works, Downstate Express, Ham 'N Wry
1986	at Salt Lake City, UT	Harmony Works, Celebration, Northern Comfort, 'Lectric Chord Co.
1987	at Hartford, CT	Celebration, Harmony Works, Northern Comfort, Grandstand
1988	at San Antonio, TX	Celebration, Harmony Works, Grandad's Bluff, Esprit de Corps
1989	at Kansas City, MO	Celebration, Harmony Works, Grandstand
1990	at San Fransisco, CA	Harmony Works, Celebration
1991	at Louisville, KY	Harmony Works, Simply Grand, Esprit de Corps, The Peoples Choice
1992	at New Orleans, LA	Esprit de Corps, Family Ties, Harmony Works, Simply Grand
1993	at Calgary, ALB	Harmony Works, Excalibur, Prime Time, Family Ties
1994	at Pittsburgh, PA	Excalibur, Harmony Works, Family Ties
1995	at Miami, FL	State of the Art, Prime Time, Harmony Works, Excalibur
1996	at Salt Lake City, UT	Prime Time, Harmony Works, Excalibur, Downstate Express
1997	at Indianapolis, IN	Prime Time, Excalibur
1998	at Atlanta, GA	Excalibur, Jackpot
1999	at Anaheim, CA	Excalibur
2000	at Kansas City, MO	Excalibur, Jackpot, Breakpoint, Checkmate, Trademark
2001	at Nashville, TN	Excalibur, Breakpoint
2002	at Portland, OR	Excalibur, Breakpoint, Innovation
2003	at Montreal, QB	Excalibur, Breakpoint, Bravo!
2004	at Louisville, KY	Bravo!
2005	at Salt Lake City, UT	Quest, After Midnight
2006	at Indianapolis, IN	Quest, Voices Only
2007	at Denver, CO	Voices Only, Vocality, After Midnight, Bandwagon
2008	at Nashville, TN	Vocality, After Midnight, Main Street Station
2009	at Anahiem, CA	Voce, Vocality, X-Factor
2010	at Philadelphia, PA	Voce, Vocality, Main Street Station, Expedition
2011	at Kansas City, MO	Voce, GQ, Expedition, Main St Station, Grand Design, Rooftop Rhythm
2012	at Portland, OR	Vocality, Expedition, Grand Design
2013	at Toronto, ONT	GQ, Vocality
2014	at LasVegas, NV	GQ, Grand Design, Kordal Kombat
2015	at Pittsburgh, PA	Vocality, Midnight Croon, Kordal Kombat
2016	at Nashville, TN	Chord Smash, Midnight Croon, The Underground Chord Smash, Midnight Croon, The Underground Kordel Kombet
2017	at LasVegas, NV	Chord Smash, Midnight Croon, The Underground, Kordal Kombat Midnight Croon, Vacality, Chard Smash, St. Croix, Crossing
2018	at Orlando, FL	Midnight Croon, Vocality, Chord Smash, St Croix Crossing
2019	at Salt Lake City	Hi-Mark Coules Classic St Croix Crossing
2022 2023	at Charlotte, NC	Coulee Classic, St Croix Crossing Coulee Classic
2023	at Louisville, KY at Cleveland, OH	Coulee Classic
2024	at Cicyclailu, Oll	